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Rank

Reg.No.

GF24E1697

GF24E1301

GF24E1931

GF24E1672

GF24E1220

GF24E1818

Candidate
Name

VANDANA
JATAV

BABITA
VISHWAKARMA

SAURABH
AJNAR

JAGGU MAHAR

MANSHA
FATIMA KHAN

SUNEEL
KUMAR SAKET

Personal Info

Father Name

LET BHAIJEE
JATAV

RAM SUMER
VISHWAKARMA

DEVENDRA
SINGH AJNAR

GENDA LAL

MOHD. ASLAM
KHAN

BABOO LAL
SAKET

DOB

01/03/1990

15/12/1988

09/09/1995

06/05/1988

22/08/1999

02/07/1991

Discipline

HEAT POWER
ENGINEERING

MACHINE
DESIGN

INDUSTRIAL
ENGINEERING
AND
MANAGEMENT

HEAT POWER
AND THERMAL
ENGINEERING

MACHINE
DESIGN

HEAT POWER
ENGINEERING

Category

sC

OBC

ST

sC

UR

sC

PwD

Eligible

No

No

GATE/GPAT(Y/N) NET/SLET(Y/N)

Eligible

No

No

Eligible

No

No

Ph.D.
(YIN)

Eligible Qualifying Qualification Category

No

No

%

%

[A]

81.500

80.800

78.200

74.800

81.900

69.600

[B=A-50]

31.500

30.800

28.200

24.800

31.900

19.600

[C=(10%

of A)]

8.150

8.080

7.820

7.480

0.000

6.960

Merit based on

PwD
[D=
(10%
of
Al

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Exp.

Weightage

[E]

20.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total
Merit
Marks

[F=
B+C+D+E]

59.650

38.880

36.020

32.280

31.900

26.560

u

Merit
Type

3-PG
in the
relevant
subject.

3-PG
in the
relevant
subject.

3-PG
in the
relevant
subject.

3-PG
in the
relevant
subject.

3-PG
in the
relevant
subject.

3-PG
in the
relevant
subject.



