

## Directorate of Technical Education



4th Floor, Satpura Bhawan,Bhopal Madhya Pradesh - 462004

## Overall Merit for Department : INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTION( Engineering Colleges), 2024-2025

## Print Date & Time 11/9/2024

Note:- Details are being shown as per verification.

Rank	Personal Info				Category	PwD	GATE/GPAT(Y/N)	NET/SLET(Y/N)	Ph.D. (Y/N)	%	Merit based on						
	Reg.No.	Candidate Name	Father Name	DOB	Discipline		Eligible	Eligible	Eligible	Eligible	Qualifying % [A]	Qualification [B=A-50]	Category [C=(10% of A)]	PwD [D= (10% of A)]	Exp. Weightage [E]	Total Merit Marks [F= B+C+D+E]	Merit Type
1	GF24E1697	VANDANA JATAV	LET BHAIJEE JATAV	01/03/1990	HEAT POWER ENGINEERING	sc	No	No	No	No	81.500	31.500	8.150	0.000	20.000	59.650	3- PG in the relevant subject.
2	GF24E1301	BABITA VISHWAKARMA	RAM SUMER VISHWAKARMA	15/12/1988	MACHINE DESIGN	OBC	No	No	No	No	80.800	30.800	8.080	0.000	0.000	38.880	3- PG in the relevant subject.
3	GF24E1931	SAURABH AJNAR	DEVENDRA SINGH AJNAR	09/09/1995	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT	ST	No	No	No	No	78.200	28.200	7.820	0.000	0.000	36.020	3- PG in the relevant subject.
4	GF24E1672	JAGGU MAHAR	GENDA LAL	06/05/1988	HEAT POWER AND THERMAL ENGINEERING	SC	No	No	No	No	74.800	24.800	7.480	0.000	0.000	32.280	3- PG in the relevant subject.
5	GF24E1220	MANSHA FATIMA KHAN	MOHD. ASLAM KHAN	22/08/1999	MACHINE DESIGN	UR	No	No	No	No	81.900	31.900	0.000	0.000	0.000	31.900	3- PG in the relevant subject.
6	GF24E1818	SUNEEL KUMAR SAKET	BABOO LAL SAKET	02/07/1991	HEAT POWER ENGINEERING	SC	No	No	No	No	69.600	19.600	6.960	0.000	0.000	26.560	3- PG in the relevant subject.